SEC 2017/2018

ARBITRES: CALABRESSE T

Aide arbitre: Doyen ML/THEROSIET V

W NP
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DATE: 04 FEVRIER 2018

BENJAMIN
FREDERIC Stéphie

POUSSINS GARCONS

THEO-CALABRESSE Giovanni

BENJAMINES
RAVIN Maeva
CHATAIGNER Tessy

BENJAMINS
POTOREL Leeroy
DE LAVAL Mathis
HENRIOL Lewis
POTOREL Mael

MINIMES FILLES
M'BASSE Thélya

MINIMES GARCONS
CHATAIGNIER Nathan
PIERRE-CHARLES Mathys
TARU Thymothee

DE JESUS Ismael

CADETTES
ROME Océane
DELRIC Séphora

MONLOUIS-BONNAIRE Létitia

CADETS
ZHAN Yaocong Philippe
JEAN-PIERRE Jonathan

LIGUE REGIONALE DE TIR DE MARTINIQUE

DEFI ACOM des ECOLES de TIR

TSCP

ACOM

ACOM
CLTS

ACOM
TSCP

ACOM
ACOM

CLTS

ACOM
ACOM
CLTS
TSCP

ACOM
CLTS
CLTS

ACOM
CLTS

PISTOLET

71

CARABINE

89,8

88,7
60,3

56,0
34,4
60,2
52,2

57,6

78,6
24,6
33,6
24,1

82,7
50,0
53,2

94,1
89,5

77

88,5

84,3
66,1

56,6
51,6
46,0
10,4

64,6

63,0
30,0
26,7
15,8

88,3
53,1
55,0

88,1
83,2

69

79,7

78,5
65,3

59,1
71,4
19,8
27,5

53,3

67,7
29,3
37,3
35,3

86,2
60,2
45,4

88,9
84,9

55,2

71,6
57,2
16,2
15,7

73,0
62,6
55,6

91,3
92,6

97,6
86,2

97,8
82,4

1° total

217

258,0

251,5
191,7

169,7
157,4
126,0

90,1

230,7

280,9
141,1
113,8

90,9

330,2
225,9
209,2

557,8
518,8



